Special features
• excellent precision - linearity
±0.075 %, repeatability ±0.02 %
• very high resolution - better
than 0.008°
• exceptionally long life - to
100 million movements
• operating speed to 10,000

Temperature range -40...+100 °C
Vibration 5...2000
Amax = 0.75
amax = 20
Hz
mm
g
Shock 50
11
g
ms
Life 100 x 106 movements
Protection class IP 40 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)
Order designations
Type P/N R in kΩ
P-6501-A102 008201 1
P-6501-A202 008202 2
P-6501-A502 008203 5
Additional models available
P-6501-S0049 008224 <  60° ±2°, independent linarity ±0.2 %; R = 1 kΩ ±20 %
P-6501-G252 008221 <  90° ±2°, independent linarity ±0.3 %; R = 2.5 kΩ ±20 %
P-6501-R252 008225 <  180° ±2°, independent linarity ±0.15 %; R = 2.5 kΩ ±20 %
Type designations for non-standard models will be specified upon receipt of order.
^
)
)